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      Dated: 13-01-2026

COMMUTATION PENDING COMMITMENT DETAILS AS ON
31.12.2025

CVP PENDING AS ON 31.12.2025

MONTH AMOUNT NO.OF
AUTHORIZATIONS

F-Y WISE
AMOUNT

NO.OF
PENSIONER

 CUMULATIVE
TOTAL

Jan-21 34704199 18

123265926 66

₹ 34,704,199
Feb-21 24591053 16 ₹ 59,295,252
Mar-21 63970674 32 ₹ 123,265,926
Apr-21 108328548 59

441111973 251

₹ 231,594,474
May-21 209077436 116 ₹ 440,671,910
Jun-21 8158856 3 ₹ 448,830,766
Jul-21 7383975 5 ₹ 456,214,741
Aug-21 3370093 3 ₹ 459,584,834
Sep-21 8016863 5 ₹ 467,601,697
Oct-21 10611512 7 ₹ 478,213,209
Nov-21 18884700 10 ₹ 497,097,909
Dec-21 1232367 1 ₹ 498,330,276
Jan-22 15633288 11 ₹ 513,963,564
Feb-22 20855796 14 ₹ 534,819,360
Mar-22 29558539 17 ₹ 564,377,899
Apr-22 54285971 33 ₹ 618,663,870
May-22 267442085 142 ₹ 886,105,955
Jul-22 3394469 2 ₹ 889,500,424
Aug-22 579154 1 ₹ 890,079,578
Sep-22 9377415 7 ₹ 899,456,993
Oct-22 8422743 3 ₹ 907,879,736
Nov-22 9355171 6 ₹ 917,234,907
Dec-22 16093225 7 ₹ 933,328,132
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Jan-23 30554131 15

451913120 242

₹ 963,882,263
Feb-23 20878846 10 ₹ 984,761,109
Mar-23 31529910 16 ₹ 1,016,291,019
Apr-23 67918828 34

429030773 227

₹ 1,084,209,847
May-23 290410718 150 ₹ 1,374,620,565
Jul-23 3413517 2 ₹ 1,378,034,082
Sep-23 2376954 1 ₹ 1,380,411,036
Oct-23 9087571 4 ₹ 1,389,498,607
Nov-23 3267131 2 ₹ 1,392,765,738
Dec-23 9077600 6 ₹ 1,401,843,338
Jan-24 14651471 10 ₹ 1,416,494,809
Feb-24 8093100 5 ₹ 1,424,587,909
Mar-24 20733883 13 ₹ 1,445,321,792
Apr-24 34561145 22

281211433 175

₹ 1,479,882,937
May-24 204719706 119 ₹ 1,684,602,643
Aug-24 1917548 1 ₹ 1,686,520,191
Sep-24 4644019 3 ₹ 1,691,164,210
Oct-24 2504028 2 ₹ 1,693,668,238
Nov-24 5675520 5 ₹ 1,699,343,758
Dec-24 2600474 2 ₹ 1,701,944,232
Jan-25 3846152 4 ₹ 1,705,790,384
Feb-25 3963500 3 ₹ 1,709,753,884
Mar-25 16779341 14 ₹ 1,726,533,225
Apr-25 34611360 20

214542486 133

₹ 1,761,144,585
May-25 169977753 108 ₹ 1,931,122,338
Jul-25 5822440 3 ₹ 1,936,944,778
Aug-25 4130933 2 ₹ 1,941,075,711
TOTAL 1941075711 1094 1941075711 1094  
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TO,
1.ACCOUNTS OFFICER(SENIORITY CELL),KWA
JALABHAVAN,THIRUVANANTHAPURAM.
2.ACCOUNTS OFFICER(FUNDS),KWA JALABHAVAN,THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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